Film Coating Machine
CATALOGUE
VGB-E Series
1
Perforated Film Coating System
VGB-E

VGB-350E DG-350C3
VGB-600E DG-600C3
Tablet Coater
Model
Peristaltic
pump Model
VGB-40E RD-120A
VGB-75E RD-120A
VGB-150E RD-120A
VGB-350E RD-120A
VGB-600E RD-120A
Tablet Coater
Model
Spray gun
Model
VGB-40E 40C
VGB-75E 75C
VGB-150E 150C
VGB-350E 350C
VGB-600E 600C
5
VGB-75E Drawing:
VGB-E